+91 22 4146 9000 sales@panam.in www.panam.in
Rev/04/2023
Needle Valves (HP Series)
Maximum Working Pressure upto
60000 psi (4134 bar)
PANAM
®
  has emerged as renowned name in Global market for 'Instrumentation Fittings & Valves'. Since its

C
15 www.panam.in
Ordering Information
PNV-HP2-S-4MF-A-HT
®
PANAM     Valves
Series
Material
Connection Size
4 - 1/4” 6 - 3/8” 8 - 1/2” 9 - 9/16” 12 - 3/4” 16 - 1”
Connection Type
FOR HP & HP1 SERIES
NM - NPT Male
NF - NPT Female
NMF - NPT Male X Female
FOR HP2 SERIES
MF - Medium Pressure Female
FOR HP3 & HP6 SERIES
HF - High Pressure Female (For 1/4”, 3/8”, 9/16” Only)
Configuration
 - Straight  - 3-Way, 2 Inlets PortsM
A D - Angle Type  - 3-Way, 2 Outlets Ports
R D2 - Replaceable Seat  - 2-Stem Manifold
Options
SG HT - Nace MR0175  - Grafoil Seal For High Temperature
OXY RS - Oxygen Cleaning  - Regulating Stem
PNV - Needle Valve
HP  - Working Pressure 10000 psi
HP1  - Working Pressure 15000 psi
HP2  - Working Pressure 20000 psi
HP3  - Working Pressure 30000 psi
HP6  - Working Pressure 60000 psi
S  - SS 316
* Other materials and configurations are available upon request
16www.panam.in
Tube Nipples for Cone and Thread (Upto 60000 psi)
Tubing For Cone End Thread Products
psi (bar)
WP @100°F
20000 (1380)
20000 (1380)
20000 (1380)
20000 (1380)
20000 (1380)
60000 (4140)
60000 (4140)
60000 (4140)
2.75” (69.85) 3” (76.2) 4” (101.6) 6” (152.4) 8” (203.2) 10” (203.2) 12” (304.8)
PTN-4M-2.75-SS